2016 CLASS 1A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible.

Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <celsberry@iahsaa.org>

1A DISTRICT HOSTED By North Mahaska (Oskaloosa Golf Course 2214 S. 11th St), Friday May 20, 10:00 AM

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Moravia (The Preserve on Rathbun):

Name Grade School
Medalist: Jacob Sampson 11 North Mahaska, New Sharon
Medalist Runner-up: Mateo Varese 10 Moravia
3rd Lucas Hemphill 10 Wayne, Corydon
4th Jacob Buehrer 12 Colfax-Mingo
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Moravia:

School

North Mahaska, New Sharon

Colfax-Mingo
Individual qualifiers from the sectional at New London (Deerwood):

Name Grade School
Medalist: Kaleb Hagge 10 Winfield-Mt. Union
Medalist Runner-up: Kolt Rossiter 12 Winfield-Mt. Union
3rd Justin Carter 10 New London
4th Wayne Briggs 10 Danville
Qualifying teams from the sectional at New London (Deerwood):

School

Winfield-Mt. Union

New London

Van Buren Community
Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Belle Plaine:

Name Grade School
Medalist: Noah Haack 11 Hudson
Medalist Runner-up: Chance Baburek 11 Belle Plaine
3rd Dalton Schipper 12 AGWSR, Ackley
4th Heath Darst 12 Waterloo Christian

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Belle Plaine:
School
AGWSR, Ackley
Belle Plaine
Hudson

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Keota (Lagos Acres):

Name Grade School
Medalist: Jordan Albert 12 Sigourney
Medalist Runner-up: Dustin Haines 9 Sigourney
3rd Keaton Rhinehart 12 BGM-Brooklyn
4th Kaden Benson 11 Sigourney

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Keota:
School
Sigourney
lowa Valley, Marengo

Score
86
92
97
97

Score
384
400

Score
74
80
83
86

Score
348
353
369

Score
82
82
82
83

Score
347
351
367

Score
80
81
82
83

Score
336
345



1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Newell Fonda at Spencer Golf & CC, Thursday May 19, 10:00AM

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Woodbury Central, Moville:

School

St. Mary's, Remsen

Woodbury Central, Moville
Woodbury Central, Moville
Woodbury Central, Moville

School

North Union

South O'Brien, Paullina
Newell-Fonda
Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn

School

Name Grade
Medalist: Derrick Schorg 10
Medalist Runner-up:  Anthony Gallagher 11
3rd Brent Bormann 11
4th Christopher Mand| 10
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Woodbury Central, Moville:

School

Woodbury Central, Moville

St. Mary's, Remsen

Kingsley-Pierson
Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Newell-Fonda:

Name Grade
Medalist: Parker Oleson 11
Medalist Runner-up: Cameron Maxwell 11
3rd Jason Hess 12
4th Cayle Carney 12
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Newell-Fonda:

School

North Union

Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn
Individual qualifiers from the sectional at West Hancock, Britt:

Name Grade
Medalist: James Burns 11
Medalist Runner-up:  Andrew Lallier 12
3rd Austin Eckenrod 10
4th Zach Boelter 12

Qualifying teams from the sectional at West Hancock, Britt:
School
Bishop Garrigan, Algona
Newman Catholic, Mason City

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Boyden-Hull (Rolling Hills CC):

Bishop Garrigan, Algona
Bishop Garrigan, Algona
Newman Catholic, Mason City
Bishop Garrigan, Algona

School

Name Grade
Medalist: Kyle Baartman 11
Medalist Runner-up: Marcus Rens 11
3rd Keaton Van Roekel 10
4th Chandler Brunsting 12

Brandt Boekhout 11
Qualifying teams from the sectional at Boyden-Hull:

School

Boyden-Hull

West Sioux, Hawarden
Central Lyon, Rock Rapids

Boyden-Hull
Boyden-Hull
Boyden-Hull
Boyden-Hull
Central Lyon, Rock Rapids

Score
83
85
85
87

Score
347
362
375

Score
76
80
81
81

Score
331
344

Score
74
75
77
77

Score
304
330

Score
82
84
85
86
86

Score
337
371
377



1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY NASHUA-PLAINFIELD (Pheasdant Ridge, Cedar Falls), Friday May 20, 10:00 AM

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Starmont (Backbone CC):

School

Name Grade
Medalist: lan Goedken 12
Medalist Runner-up: Ethan Streicher 9
3rd Landon Thomas 12
4th Jordan Bass 10

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Starmont (Backbone CC):
School
Starmont
Edgewood-Colesburg
Wapsie Valley, Fairbank

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Nashua-Plainfield:

Starmont
Edgewood-Colesburg
Starmont

Wapsie Valley, Fairbank

School

Name Grade
Medalist: Trevor Wangsness 12
Medalist Runner-up: Devin Koob 12
3rd Preston Larson 12
4th Zach Bond 12

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Nashua-Plainfield:
School
North Butler, Greene
Rockford

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at East Buchanan, Winthrop:
Name Grade

North Butler, Greene
Nashua-Plainfield
West Fork, Sheffield
Nashua-Plainfield

School

Medalist: Chris Cooksley
Medalist Runner-up: Jacob Hesner
3rd Hunter Schulte
4th Ryan Schmitt
Dylan Kress

Qualifying teams from the sectional at East Buchanan, Winthrop:
School
East Buchanan, Winthrop
Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Alburnett

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Midland, Wyoming:

East Buchanan, Winthrop
East Buchanan, Winthrop
East Buchanan, Winthrop
East Buchanan, Winthrop
East Buchanan, Winthrop

School

Name Grade
Medalist: Austin Rickertsen 12
Medalist Runner-up:  Connor Michels
3rd Nick Rooks
4th Kyle Petersen

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Midland, Wyoming:
School
Lisbon
Easton Valley

Calamus-Wheatland
Bellevue

Lisbon

Easton Valley

Score
75
75
79
80

Score
321
331
346

Score
81
84
85
85

Score
350
356

Score
69
77
80
81
81

Score
307
351
361

Score
70
76
78
79

Score
345
347



1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY CAM, ANITA (Crestwood Hills GC), Friday May 20, 10:00am

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap:

School

Name Grade
Medalist: Connor Collins 12
Medalist Runner-up: Elijah Lamoureux 10
3rd Dalton Kollbaum 1M
4th Taylor Nelson 11

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap:
School
Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto
Westwood, Sloan

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Mount Ayr:

Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto
Westwood, Sloan

Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto
Logan-Magnolia

School

Name Grade
Medalist: Jordan Lester 11
Medalist Runner-up:  Nathan Guill 11
3rd Sanden Cheers 10
4th Travis Pollock 10

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Mount Ayr:
School
Central Decatur, Leon
Lamoni

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard:

Lamoni

Central Decatur, Leon

East Union, Afton

Mormon Trail, Garden Grove

School

Name Grade
Medalist: Colton Lenz 11
Medalist Runner-up: Issac McAlister 11
3rd Oliver Conner 12
4th Micky Williamson 11

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard:
School
Coon Rapids-Bayard
Glidden-Ralston

Coon Rapids-Bayard
Coon Rapids-Bayard
Glidden-Ralston
Audubon

School

EHK-Exira
Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Griswold:

Name Grade
Medalist: James Reynolds 12
Medalist Runner-up: Jacob Reynolds 12
3rd Spencer Lamb 9
4th Tyler Krueger 12

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Griswold:
School
Griswold
Nodaway Valley
Nishnabotna

Griswold

Griswold

Nodaway Valley
Riverside, Oakland

Score
80
82
82
85

Score
345
351

Score
84
88
88
88

Score
361
363

Score
84
85
87
89

Score
354
363
385

Score
75
80
81
82

Score
344
350
356
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