2016 CLASS 1A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Any corrections in names, grades, etc. should be reported to the IHSAA Office as soon as possible. Our contact information is 515-432-2011 or <celsberry@iahsaa.org>

1A DISTRICT HOSTED By North Mahaska (Oskaloosa Golf Course 2214 S. 11th St), Friday May 20, 10:00 AM

Individual qualifiers from	Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Moravia (The Preserve on Rathbun):			
·	<u>Name</u>	Grade	<u>School</u>	Score
Medalist:	Jacob Sampson	11	North Mahaska, New Sharon	86
Medalist Runner-up:	Mateo Varese	10	Moravia	92
3rd	Lucas Hemphill	10	Wayne, Corydon	97
4th	Jacob Buehrer	12	Colfax-Mingo	97
Qualifying toams from t	he sectional at Moravia:			
Qualifying teams nom t	he sectional at Moravia: School			Score
	North Mahaska, New Sharon			384
	Colfax-Mingo			400
Individual qualificas from	s the costional at New Landon (Deamysed)			
individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at New London (Deerwood)		Sahaal	Sooro
Medalist:	Name Kaleb Hagge	<u>Grade</u> 10	School Winfield-Mt. Union	Score
Medalist Runner-up:	Kolt Rossiter	12	Winfield-Mt. Union	74 80
3rd	Justin Carter	10	New London	83
4th	Wayne Briggs	10	Danville	86
401	Wayne Briggs	10	Dariville	00
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at New London (Deerwood):			
	School			Score
	Winfield-Mt. Union			348
	New London			353
	Van Buren Community			369
Individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at Belle Plaine :			
4	Name	Grade	School	Score
Medalist:	Noah Haack	11	Hudson	82
Medalist Runner-up:	Chance Baburek	11	Belle Plaine	82
3rd	Dalton Schipper	12	AGWSR, Ackley	82
4th	Heath Darst	12	Waterloo Christian	83
Qualifying tooms from t	he agational at Palla Plains:			
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Belle Plaine:			Caara
	School ACMSD Ackley			Score
	AGWSR, Ackley Belle Plaine			347 351
	Hudson			367
Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Keota (Lagos Acres) :				
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Jordan Albert	12	Sigourney	80
Medalist Runner-up:	Dustin Haines	9	Sigourney	81
3rd	Keaton Rhinehart	12	BGM-Brooklyn	82
4th	Kaden Benson	11	Sigourney	83

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Keota**:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Sigourney	336
Iowa Valley, Marengo	345

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Newell Fonda at Spencer Golf & CC, Thursday May 19, 10:00AM

Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	n the sectional at Woodbury Central, Movi Name Derrick Schorg Anthony Gallagher Brent Bormann Christopher Mandl	Ile:	School St. Mary's, Remsen Woodbury Central, Moville Woodbury Central, Moville Woodbury Central, Moville	Score 83 85 85
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Woodbury Central, Moville School Woodbury Central, Moville St. Mary's, Remsen Kingsley-Pierson	:		Score 347 362 375
Individual qualifiers from Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	n the sectional at Newell-Fonda: Name Parker Oleson Cameron Maxwell Jason Hess Cayle Carney	<u>Grade</u> 11 11 12 12	School North Union South O'Brien, Paullina Newell-Fonda Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn	Score 76 80 81 81
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional at Newell-Fonda: School North Union Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn			<u>Score</u> 331 344
Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	n the sectional at West Hancock, Britt: Name James Burns Andrew Lallier Austin Eckenrod Zach Boelter he sectional at West Hancock, Britt:	Grade 11 12 10 12	School Bishop Garrigan, Algona Bishop Garrigan, Algona Newman Catholic, Mason City Bishop Garrigan, Algona	<u>Score</u> 74 75 77 77
	School Bishop Garrigan, Algona Newman Catholic, Mason City			<u>Score</u> 304 330
Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th	n the sectional at Boyden-Hull (Rolling Hill Name Kyle Baartman Marcus Rens Keaton Van Roekel Chandler Brunsting Brandt Boekhout	Is CC): <u>Grade</u> 11 11 10 12 11	School Boyden-Hull Boyden-Hull Boyden-Hull Boyden-Hull Central Lyon, Rock Rapids	Score 82 84 85 86 86

Qualifying teams from the sectional at **Boyden-Hull:**School

Boyden Hull

SchoolScoreBoyden-Hull337West Sioux, Hawarden371Central Lyon, Rock Rapids377

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY NASHUA-PLAINFIELD (Pheasdant Ridge, Cedar Falls), Friday May 20, 10:00 AM

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	lan Goedken	12	Starmont	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Ethan Streicher	9	Edgewood-Colesburg	75
3rd	Landon Thomas	12	Starmont	79
4th	Jordan Bass	10	Wapsie Valley, Fairbank	80

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Starmont (Backbone CC):

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Starmont	321
Edgewood-Colesburg	331
Wapsie Valley, Fairbank	346

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Nashua-Plainfield:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Trevor Wangsness	12	North Butler, Greene	81
Medalist Runner-up:	Devin Koob	12	Nashua-Plainfield	84
3rd	Preston Larson	12	West Fork, Sheffield	85
4th	Zach Bond	12	Nashua-Plainfield	85

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Nashua-Plainfield:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
North Butler, Greene	350
Rockford	356

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at East Buchanan, Winthrop:

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Chris Cooksley		East Buchanan, Winthrop	69
Medalist Runner-up:	Jacob Hesner		East Buchanan, Winthrop	77
3rd	Hunter Schulte		East Buchanan, Winthrop	80
4th	Ryan Schmitt		East Buchanan, Winthrop	81
	Dylan Kress		East Buchanan, Winthrop	81

Qualifying teams from the sectional at East Buchanan, Winthrop:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
East Buchanan, Winthrop	307
Don Bosco, Gilbertville	351
Alburnett	361

Individual qualifiers from the sectional at Midland, Wyoming:

	Name	Grade	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Austin Rickertsen	12	Calamus-Wheatland	70
Medalist Runner-up:	Connor Michels		Bellevue	76
3rd	Nick Rooks		Lisbon	78
4th	Kyle Petersen		Easton Valley	79

Qualifying teams from the sectional at Midland, Wyoming:

<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Lisbon	345
Easton Vallev	347

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY CAM, ANITA (Crestwood Hills GC), Friday May 20, 10:00am

Nishnabotna

1A DISTRICT HOSTE	D BY CAM, ANITA (Crestwood Hills GC),	Friday May	² 20, 10:00am	
Individual qualifiers from	m the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap:			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Connor Collins	12	Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto	80
Medalist Runner-up:	Elijah Lamoureux	10	Westwood, Sloan	82
3rd	Dalton Kollbaum	11	Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto	82
4th	Taylor Nelson	11	Logan-Magnolia	85
Qualifying teams from t	the sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Maple Valley-Anthon-Oto			345
	Westwood, Sloan			351
Individual avalificas from	the costional of Mount Ave.			
maividuai quaiillers froi	m the sectional at Mount Ayr:	0	Calcad	C
Madallat.	Name	<u>Grade</u>	School	Score 0.4
Medalist:	Jordan Lester	11	Lamoni	84
Medalist Runner-up:	Nathan Guill	11	Central Decatur, Leon	88
3rd	Sanden Cheers	10	East Union, Afton	88
4th	Travis Pollock	10	Mormon Trail, Garden Grove	88
Qualifying teams from t	the sectional at Mount Ayr:			
Qualitying tourno nom	School			Score
	Central Decatur, Leon			361
	Lamoni			363
	Lamon			000
Individual qualifiers from	m the sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard:			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	Colton Lenz	11	Coon Rapids-Bayard	84
Medalist Runner-up:	Issac McAlister	11	Coon Rapids-Bayard	85
3rd	Oliver Conner	12	Glidden-Ralston	87
4th	Micky Williamson	11	Audubon	89
Qualifying tooms from t	the costional at Coon Panida Payard			
Qualifying teams from t	the sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard:			C
	School			Score
	Coon Rapids-Bayard Glidden-Ralston			354 363
	EHK-Exira			385
				303
Individual qualifiers from	n the sectional at Griswold :			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Medalist:	James Reynolds	12	Griswold	75
Medalist Runner-up:	Jacob Reynolds	12	Griswold	80
3rd	Spencer Lamb	9	Nodaway Valley	81
4th	Tyler Krueger	12	Riverside, Oakland	82
Qualifying tooms from	the coetional at Cricuald			
Qualifying teams from t	the sectional at Griswold:			Saara
	<u>School</u> Griswold			<u>Score</u> 344
	Nodaway Valley			3 44 350
	Nishnahotna			350 356

356